6	9	2	3	7
---	---	---	---	---



	WARRA	ITLE & ESCRC	W, INC.	01.1186 Page_	229
ANTHONY	T. HARDING and JEAN A.	HAPDING		AL)	
convey(s) to	RODNEY G. JONES and BAI	PPADA 1	and wife		
County of	Klamath	NBARA A. JONES,	husband and	wife , hereinafter ca	alled gra
	C+			11 41 4	uated in
Oregon.	OCK 3, COUNTRY GREEN, T	RACT 1085, in +1			
	LOCK 3, COUNIRY GREEN, I		le county of	Klamath, State of	
an a					
~					
DEC					
5					
SIGNING OR ACCEPTING	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION INSTRUMENT THE PERSON ACQUIRING FUNCTION OF USES	1950 111 200			
	ENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	HOOLD CHECK WI	TH THE ADDO	DE MADE OF THE PI	ROPERT
	SEC IS the owner of	the above describ	ed property to		
and will warrant a	that grantor is the owner of SEE and defend the same against al and actual consideration for	ATTACHED EXHIBT	T "A"	e of all encumbrance	s excep
	a sind the same against al	persons who may			
I he true sideration consist	and actual consideration for s of or includes other proper (Delete botween	r this too a	amony claim tr	e same, except as show	/n above
(Indicate which)	(Dolote houses other proper	ty or value at	57,000.00	°However H	
In constr	wing this symbols if	not applicable	promised whi	°However, the act ch is the whole Rancot the Consid	ual con
IN WITNE	SS WHEREOF the granter in	e context so require	3 OHS 93.030)	NADORADE COUSI	peration
<u>19 _00</u> .	uing this deed and where the SS WHEREOF, the grantor has	s executed this instru	Jment this _29	r includes the plural.	
					,
			mthon	1 M Mal	
CALIFOR	NIA		ean o	b10 /	mel.
On this the	NIA I, County of <u>Sand Dieg</u>	0.		marding	
	way of wou			V	
Personally	appeared the above named	Anthewa			
strument to be	official seal		arding and J	ean A. Harding	
i and	OFFICIAL SEAL	and deed.	and	acknowledged the fore	going
	MARY C. EISHOP NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA	Before me: <u>ha</u>	sec B		-
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN SAN DIEGO COLINTY	itolary	MUDUC for	m 7 : d	
Anthony 1	Hy Gennission for Hor Color	My Con	nmission Expir	es: <u>5-6-88</u>	
	all A Harding			An advertising to the state of the	
GRANTOR'S	NAME AND ADDRESS		STATE OF C	REGON,	/
Rodney G. & Bar	bara A Topos		County of	/	SS
			1 cettif	that it	Dent
GRANTEE'S I	NAME AND ADDRESS		of	for record on the	day
return to:	A DESCRIPTION OF A DESC	SPACE RESERVED			
odney G. & Bart	ara A. Joues	FOR	page		
Stamath Fall	COR 97/03	RECORDER'S USE	instrument/m	icrofilm No	file/
manga is requested all tax state	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.		THOUGH OF DA	Life to and	······ ,
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Ha A. Jonog		affixed.	ny hand and seal of Cou	nty
927 Hilvard Slamath Fall	Court .			\mathbf{X}	
NAME, A	ADRESS, ZIP		NAME	TITLE	
	1		Bv	<e< td=""><td></td></e<>	

_ Deputy

EXHIBIT "A"

SUBJECT TO: 22910 1. Restrictions as shown on the recorded plat. 2. Regulations, including levies, liens, assessments, rights of way and eaasements of the South Suburban Sanitary District. 3. Agreement, recorded May 2, 1974 in Book M-74 at page 5514. 4. Covenants, easements and restrictions, recorded July 30, 1974 in Book M-74 at page 9272 and amended June 30, 1975 in Book M-75 at page 7360. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55. Filed for record at request of _______ of ______ A.1 A.D., 19 <u>86</u> at <u>10:19</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M86</u> . day FEE \$14.00 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

.